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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Fall Semester 2019

Description
Bus Stats Analytics & Model

Bus Stats Analytics & Model

Operations & Supply Chain Mgmt

Intro to Business Analytics Modeling

Adv Modeling for Business Analytics

Adv. Bus. Comp. and App.

Business Process Improvement
Enterprise Planning & Control
Computer Simulation in Business

Web-Based DSS

Bus Analysis Seminar in IT
Advanced Supply Chain Mgt

Global Ops & Info Technology
Project Management

Database Tech for Business

Systems Development
Networks & Telcom Bus (80166)
(80165)
Data Gov, Privacy, Ethics
Information Security

Field Study

Independent Study

Undergraduate Research
Computer-Based DSS

Introduction to Business Intel & Analytics
Applied Business Intel & Analytics

Final Examination

Independent Study

Research & Thesis

Operations Management Seminar
Research & Dissertation

CRN
81483
81484
81485
81486
81487
81488
81489
81490
81491
81492
81493
81494
90254
90255
90256
81495
81496
81497
81498
81499
81500
90258
81501
81502
81503
81504
81505
81506
81507
81508
81509
81510
81511
81512
81513
81515
81516
81517
81518
81519
81520
81521
81522
81523
81524
81525
81526
81527
81528
81529
81530
81531
81532
81533
90563
89933
81534
81535
81536
81537
81464
81544
81546
81557
81558
81560
91410
81563

Time
1:25-2:15
9:30 - 10:45
12:20 - 1:10
2:00-3:15
8:00 - 9:15
8:00 — 8:50
9:05 - 9:55
8:00-9:15
12:20 - 1:10
8:00 — 8:50
11:00 — 12:15
3:30-4:45
10:10 — 11:00
1:25 - 2:15
2:30 — 3:45
9:30 - 10:45
5:00 - 6:15
11:00 - 12:15
3:30-4:45
12:30 — 1:45
8:00 - 9:15
2:30 - 3:45
2:00 - 3:15
11:00 — 12:15
8:00 - 9:15
ONLINE
11:00 - 12:15
8:00 - 9:15
3:30-4:45
12:30 — 1:45
8:00 - 9:15
8:00 - 9:15
5:30 - 6:45
9:30 — 10:45
2:00 - 3:15
2:30 - 3:45
5:30 - 6:45
2:00 - 3:15
5:00 - 6:15
11:00 - 12:15
8:00 — 9:15
8:00-9:15
12:30 — 1:45
ONLINE
9:30 — 10:45
2:00 - 3:15
3:30 -4:45
8:00 - 9:15
12:30 — 1:45
11:00 - 12:15
12:30 — 1:45
2:00 - 3:15
12:30 — 1:45
11:00 - 12:15
4:00 - 5:15
5:00 - 6:15
Arr.

Arr.

Arr.

Arr.
ONLINE
3:30-4:45
5:00 - 6:15
Arr.

Arr.

Arr.

2:00 - 5:00
Arr.

Day
MWF
TR
MWF
TR
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
MWF
MWF
MW

TR
TR

Instructor
Kern
Nottingham
Kern
Simundza
Simundza
Kern
Bowden
Taylor
Travis
Bowden
Taylor
Fraticelli
Travis
Travis
Simundza
Clark
Matheson
Clark
Clark
Clark
Teets
Matheson
M. Seref
M. Seref
M. Seref
M. Seref
Rakes
Rakes
O. Seref
Badinelli
Badinelli
Nottingham
Mindel
Teets
Teets
Rees
Rees
Wang
Wang
Wang
Abrahams
Fraticelli
Fraticelli
Matheson
Deane
Deane
Monday
Monday
Zobel
Monday
Tegarden
Tegarden
Shen
Shen
Adjerid
James
Arr.

Arr.

Arr.

Arr.
Ragsdale
Lowry
O. Seref
Arr.

Arr.

Arr
Zobel
Arr.

Room
Hold Aud
WLH 345
Pam 30
Whit 300
NCB 160
NCB 360
Pam 2030
Pam 30
NCB 260
Pam 2030
Pam 30
Hold Aud
Saund 409
Han 100
Han 100
Pam 2030
NCB 160
NCB 160
NCB 360
NCB 260
NCB 260
NCB 360
NCB 250
NCB 210
NCB 220

Surge 104B
Pam 31
Saund 409
Pam 30
Der 3081
Pam 32
Rob 105
NCB 250
Hold Aud
NCB 220
NCB 220
NCB 360
Der 3081
Rob 105
NCB 110B
Pam 2030
Pam 2030

NCB 120
NCB 120
Rand 221
Pam 3010
Lit Rv 1760
GBJ 100
Der 3081
Wms 220
GBJ 100
Der 3081
Rand 220
Der 3083

Torg 1060
Smyth 331

Pam 1010






